8:00 Eventl,5,7,9, 11, 13, 20 - Mens Open/Master/Collegiate

Event
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Erg # Name

1 J.Kelly -SRA

2 R.Roaldsen -Unaff.
3 M.Wagner -SRA
4 J.Grossfeld  -Unaff.
5 J.Divan -Unaff.

6 B.Kujawski -EERI
7 h.bergesen -Unaff.
8 C.Mallon -LIRC

9 G.Fortcher -Unaff.
10 J.Jensen -SAHS
11 C.Buntschuh -SRA
12 S.Kreitzer -SBUC

8:15 Event 4, 15, 17, 19 - Womens Open/Master/Collegiate

Event

4
4
15
17
19
19

Erg # Name
1 S.Navarro -Unaff.
2 T.Passoni -FoPR
3 J.Arden -Unaff.
4 J.Ritholz -FoPR
5 S.Haberkorn -SBUC
6 T.Brown -SBUC

8:30 Event 21 (1000m) - Boys Bantam

Event

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Erg # Name
1 M.Baez -RNY-M
2 F.Diaz -RNY-M
3 D.Peterson -RNY-M
4 E.Rodriguez -RNY-M
5 B.Guzman -RNY-M
6 S.Lajara -RNY-M
7 A.Makara -ARA
8 |.Bresowsky -FoPR
9 W.Holmes -SRA
10 D.Vlachos -SRA
11 s.evans -ARA
12 K.Vlachos -SRA
13 B.Lippin -FoPR
14 G.Kang -FoPR



8:45 Event 22 (1000m) - Girls Bantam

Heat 1
Event
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Erg #
1
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Name

L.Williams -RNY-Q
K.Bontreger -RNY-Q
N.Clark -RNY-Q
E.Leon -RNY-Q
A.Flores -RNY-Q
J.Rodriguez -RNY-Q
M.Razo -RNY-Q
D.Reynoso -RNY-Q
A.Tejeda -RNY-Q
A.Espinal -RNY-Q
J.Webster -RNY-Q
l.silverstein  -FoPR

9:00 Event 22 (1000m) - Girls Bantam

Heat 2
Event
22
22
22
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22
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Erg #
1
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Name

J.Divan -Unaff.
G.Bosley -RNY-M
G.Bussey -RNY-M
S.Scherzer -RNY-M
E.Cintron -RNY-M
A.Katz -RNY-M
D.Quezada -RNY-M
S.Altherr -RNY-M
R.Singh -IGK
L.Nwoko -RNY-Q
R.Bakare -RNY-Q
A.Reape -RNY-Q
E.Vela -RNY-Q
M.Espinosa -RNY-Q
A.Jones -RNY-Q
O.Eckstein  -SAHS
S.Youssef -RNY-Q
S.Medrano -RNY-Q

9:15 Event 23 (1000m) - Womens Coxswain

Event
23
23
23

Erg# Name
1 A.Cribbin -OLMA
2 L.DeVore -C.ILR
3 H.Maltese -SAHS
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24
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Heat 1
Event
25
25
25
25
25
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25
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25

Erg #
1
2
3

Erg #
1
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M.Flotteron -BSC
B.Mclnerney -SAHS
K.Rodas -RNY-Q
A.Mullan -SAHS
M.Cardoso -RNY-Q
A.Ramdeholl -RNY-Q
P.Destine -RNY-M
T.McCormick -SAHS
A.Russo -OLMA
a.hertlein  -SRA
k.Lin -RNY-Q

Event 24 (1000m) - Mens Coxswain

Name

A.Rizzo -SAHS
M.Meyers -SAHS
B.Vetrone -MHS

Event 25 - Womens HS Freshman

Name

a.crewe -MHS
K.Mirabella -OLMA
O.Schaefer -Unaff.
I.Trovato -STJB
l.caton -MHS
C.Keating -PCRA
S.Andrews -PCRA
r.corcoran -MHS
A.Smith -SAHS
P.Palmyra -SAHS
N.Napoli -SAHS
M.Hicks -SAHS
E.Seegers -SAHS
C.Meenan -SAHS
G.Lavoie -STJB
J.Mason -Unaff.
K.Dixon -BSC

10:00 Event 25 - Womens HS Freshman

Heat 2

Event
25

Erg# Name

1

M.Jagustyn -ARA



25 2 E.Cagliostro -C.IL.R
25 3 A.Bluni -FoPR

25 4 M.Lyons -MHS

25 5 M.Panetta -MHS
25 6 K.Heredia -RNY-M
25 7 L.Scattareggia -OLMA
25 8 G.Godwin -RNY-Q
25 9 jwu -MHS

25 10 A.Mathurin -RNY-Q
25 11 A.Muratovic -RNY-M
25 12 C.Bruno -RNY-M
25 13 C.Maroney -FoPR
25 14 E.Hooey -ARA

25 15 p.landrio -SAHS
25 16 A.Chapman -RNY-M
25 17 R.Plata -RNY-M
25 18 M.Garvalosa -SAHS

10:15 Event 26 - Mens HS Freshman

Heat 1

Event Erg# Name

26 1 M.Kees -SAHS
26 2 L.Davis -SAHS
26 3 T.Qiu -MHS

26 4 R.Arroyo -RNY-M
26 5 J.Virsinger -SAHS
26 6 J.Kulakauskas -SAHS
26 7 S.Scalone -SAHS
26 8 O.Ferreira -RNY-M
26 9 B.Weisberg -MHS
26 10 J.King -SAHS

26 11 A.Hom -MHS

26 12 C.Elfaham -SAHS

10:30 Event 26 - Mens HS Freshman

Heat 2

Event Erg# Name

26 1 B.Goodman -PCRA
26 2 J.Karen -ARA

26 3 A.Zimny -ARA

26 4 M.khalifa -MHS

26 5 T.Chabowski -ARA
26 6 K.Dworak -SAHS
26 7 T.PIMENTEL -CHMD



26 8 T.Woodward -SAHS

26 9 K.Kearney -CHMD
26 10 E.Ogando -RNY-M
26 11 J.Pabon -RNY-M

10:45 Event 27 - Womens HS Novice

Heat 1

Event Erg# Name

27 1 L.Nordberg -RNY-Q
27 2 L.Tama -STJB

27 3 M.abdelwahab -RNY-Q
27 4 A.Melendez -RNY-M
27 5 T.Saenz De Viteri -STJB
27 6 N.Melworm -SAHS
27 7 E.Winslow -STJB

27 8 K.Russo -OLMA

27 9 s.fitzsimmons -OLMA
27 10  E.Kiley -MHS

27 11 S.Scherff  -Knox

27 12 T.Cobos -RNY-M

11:00 Event 27 - Womens HS Novice

Heat 2

Event Erg# Name

27 1 S.Levenson -SRA
27 2 M.Copeland -C.I.R
27 3 L.Hudson -BSHS
27 4 A.Townsend -RNY-Q
27 5 K.Araujo -STJB
27 6 K.Fegan -RNY-Q
27 7 H.Schwartz  -Knox
27 8 S.Carter -RNY-M
27 9 F.Mollo -STJB

27 10 H.Gabr -RNY-Q
27 11 j.makomva -RNY-Q
27 12 A.Rose -RNY-Q

11:15 Event 28 - Mens HS Novice

Heat 1

Event Erg# Name
28 1 C.Garcia -RNY-M
28 2 N.Kelliher -SAHS
28 3 D.Leech -Knox
28 4 V.Cortazar -Knox



28 5 C.Moran -Knox

28 6 B.Ehrlich -Knox

28 7 M.Weygand -STJB
28 8 J.Leu -FoPR

28 9 M.McCabe -SAHS
28 10 L.Cowen -FoPR

28 11 M.Clarke -MHS

11:30 Event 28 - Mens HS Novice

Heat 2

Event Erg# Name

28 1 E.Gonzalez -RNY-M
28 2 T.Ouyang -Knox

28 3 J.Hundal -SAHS

28 4 S.Consuegra -RNY-M
28 5 S.Rojas -RNY-M

28 6 M.Epifania -SAHS
28 7 P.Gambino -SAHS
28 8 W.Mandelbaum -RNY-M
28 9 G.Shvelidze -SAHS
28 10 v.baldassarre -STJB
28 11 J.Jimenez -RNY-M

11:45 Event 29 - Womens HS Lightweight

Heat 1

Event Erg# Name

29 1 J.Rauch -ARA

29 2 K.Lynch -SAHS
29 3 C.Popielaski -SAHS
29 4 A.Farrell -SAHS
29 5 D.Quezada -RNY-M
29 6 S.Padgett -RNY-Q
29 7 G.Wheeler -SAHS
29 8 S.DeSantis -SAHS
29 9 M.Dannang -RNY-Q
29 10 E.Tamkin -FoPR
29 11 S.D'Angelo  -MHS
29 12 J.Gatto -SAHS

12:00 Event 29 - Womens HS Lightweight

Heat 2
Event Erg# Name
29 1 L.Lapins -ARA

29 2 b.evans -ARA
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12:15 Event 30 - Mens HS Lightweight

Heat 1
Event
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

12:30 Event 30 - Mens HS Lightweight

Heat 2
Event
30
30
30
30

3 j.sims -FoPR
4 D.DeVore -C.IL.LR
5 J.Bange -SAHS
6 G.Goodyear -EERI
7 E.Doherty -C.IL.R
8 J.Costa -SAHS
9 I.Bilinge -RNY-M
10 M.Byrnmes -LIRC
11 M.Scrobe -ARA
12 G.Garcia -RNY-Q
13 K.Rendon -RNY-Q
14 S.Stephanopoulos  -RNY-M
15 N.Mackey -RNY-Q
16 M.Loree -MHS
Erg # Name
1 M.Dossie -CHMD
2 B.Boehme -SAHS
3 L.Boccial -Unaff.
4 Y.Acosta -RNY-M
5 E.Perez -RNY-M
6 R.Tawil -FoPR
7 T.Simko -RNY-M
8 M.Diaz -RNY-M
9 M.Fazio -SAHS
10 N.Hollie -RNY-M
11 M.Polidoro -STJB
12 J.Laucella -SAHS
13 jreisman -SRA
14 T.Mahan -SAHS
15 J.Eugenio -RNY-M
16 J.Fernandez -STJB
17 F.Xu -SRA
Erg# Name
1 J.Stanton -ARA
2 J.Petrakis -MHS
3 J.Graciano -RNY-M
4 W.Shattan -RNY-M
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12:45 Event 31 - Womens HS

Heat 1
Event

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

1:00 Event 31 - Womens HS

Heat 2
Event

31
31
31
31

5 T.Russell-Yeh -CSHHS

6 O.Chemtob -RNY-M

7 B.Annunziato -ARA

8 K.Boehme -SAHS

9 J.Sepanski -CSHRA

10 C.Gaines -SAHS

11 T.Singh -IGK

12 R.Martinez -RNY-M

13 J.Imbert -RNY-M

14 S.Mcintyre -CHMD

15 R.Pantaleon -RNY-M

16 N.Rosa -CHMD

17 S.Foglio -MHS

18 G.Thatos -MHS

19 R.Schetty -CHMD

20 D.Jagustyn -ARA

21 A.Wheeler -SAHS

22 N.Smith  -RNY-M

23 s.quirino  -BSHS

24 G.Diaz -RNY-M
Erg# Name

1 K.Weiler -OLMA

2 M.Plata -RNY-Q

3 a.gonzalez -RNY-Q

4 J.Cruz -RNY-Q

5 E.Nugent -SAHS

6 C.Longobardi -OLMA

7 K.Guerrero -STJB

8 A.Farquharson -Knox

9 K.Pettiway -Knox

10 K.Ernenwein -OLMA

11 J.D'Agostino  -BSHS

12 E.Castillo -OLMA
Erg# Name

1 E.Wallace -OLMA

2 s.nsowa -RNY-Q

3 D.Selby -RNY-M

4 A.Daley -RNY-Q



31 5 E.Mata -RNY-M
31 6 K.Brown -STJB
31 7 B.O'Sullivan -OLMA
31 8 M.O'Reilly -OLMA
31 9 N.Schmitz -OLMA
31 10 M.Karen -OLMA
31 11 J.Mingrino -OLMA
31 12 O.taylor -RNY-Q
31 13 k.prestegaard -ARA
31 14 D.Saypoff -ARA
31 15 C.Olmeda -STJB
31 16 C.Fallon -Unaff.
31 17 c.fallon -BSC
31 18 E.Palacio -Knox
31 19 J.Theal -SAHS
31 20 E.Boskovski -BSC
31 21 J.Moon -RNY-Q
31 22 A.seery -STJB
31 23 J.Rodas Ochoa -RNY-Q
31 24 K.Hieb -OLMA
1:15 Event 31 - Womens HS
Heat 3
Event Erg# Name
31 1 ZVanVolkinburg -SAHS
31 2 M.Zuch -BSHS
31 3 N.Smoor -C.I.R
31 4 A.Cestaro -C.I.R
31 5 E.Martin -SAHS
31 6 N.Acosta -RNY-Q
31 7 E.Parsons -RNY-Q
31 8 C.Rosario -RNY-Q
31 9 M.Gonzalez -RNY-M
31 10 M.McHugh -STJB
31 11 J.Wu -RNY-Q
31 12 S.Fegan -RNY-Q
31 13 C.Kogler -SAHS
31 14 K.Ponterio -SAHS
31 15 W.Lam -RNY-Q
31 16 B.Davila -RNY-Q
31 17 N.Doyle -RNY-Q
31 18 N.Ceballos -RNY-M
31 19 J.Haynes -RNY-Q
31 20 J.Sideri -STJB



31 21 J.Bittencourt -RNY-Q

31 22 A.Arroyo -RNY-M

31 23 E.Poli -STJB

31 24 D.Jajoute -RNY-Q
1:30 Event 31 - Womens HS

Heat 4

Event Erg# Name

31 1 S.Giuliani -BSC

31 2 E.Gilis -ARA

31 3 M.Saporito  -SAHS

31 4 M.Smith -ARA

31 5 S.Maroney -FoPR

31 6 K.Wiedenhoft -SRA

31 7 N.Knight -C.I.R

31 8 Z.Brown -RNY-Q

31 9 J.Saltonstall -RNY-M

31 10 G.Francis -RNY-Q

31 11 S.Farrell -RNY-Q

31 12 H.Eckstein -SAHS

31 13 N.Steiner -RNY-M

31 14 |.Soldano -FoPR

31 15 A.Blanz -SRA

31 16 E.Knox -RNY-M

31 17 J.Lado -SAHS

31 18 G.Franco -SAHS

31 19 T.Bryant -RNY-M

31 20 A.LoCastro -SRA

31 21 C.Hutzel -SAHS

31 22 J.Colvin -SRA

31 23 L.Garretson -OLMA

31 24 M.FOLAN -SAHS
1:45 Event 32 - Mens HS

Heat 1

Event Erg# Name

32 1 H.Hertlein -SRA

32 2 R.Bingham -RNY-M

32 3 A.Lopez -RNY-M

32 4 M.Nachman -FoPR

32 5 J.Herz -RNY-M

32 6 J.DeVito -SAHS

32 7 A.Francoeur -SAHS

32 8 M.Weygand -STJB



32 9 N.Santo -RNY-M

32 10 N.Van Cott -Knox
32 11 B.Kooma -Knox
32 12 A.Guptar -Knox

32 13 K.Manzoor -SAHS
32 14 A.Shashkin -SAHS
32 15 A.Cody -SRA

32 16 T.Villafane -Knox
32 17 R.Smith -SAHS

32 18 t.krumpter -SAHS

2:00 Event 32 - Mens HS

Heat 2

Event Erg# Name

32 1 A.Marsh -ARA

32 2 J.Poll -ARA

32 3 A.Lyman -FoPR
32 4 K.Gil -RNY-M

32 5 P.Sheehan -CHMD
32 6 m.evans -ARA

32 7 A.Friedlander -CSHHS
32 8 M.Antonucci -BSC
32 9 D.martens -STJB
32 10 S.Aral -CHMD

32 11 A.Cameron -CHMD
32 12 P.Anzalone -BSHS
32 13 M.Hobbes -BSHS
32 14 S.Escaldi -STJB
32 15 L.varley -CHMD
32 16 P.Korkotas -ARA
32 17 J.Wells -STJB

32 18 W.Sideri -STJB
32 19 S.Nourijanian -STJB
32 20 B.Addeo -CHMD
32 21 W.Mirabella -CHMD
32 22 O.Bros -CSHRA
32 23 C.Jamie -CHMD
32 24 J.Tama -STJB

2:15 Event 33 (1000m)
Event Erg# Name
33 1 C.Loon -ARA
33 2 D.Makara -ARA



33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

L.Poll -ARA
s.engelmann -FSA
J.Eckstein -SAHS
W.Eckstein -SAHS
T.Meenan -SAHS
A.Kogler -SAHS
J.Saporito  -SAHS
T.Mahan -SAHS
S.Scrobe -ARA
M.Costa -SAHS



